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INTRODUCTION

This bulletin contains a comprehensive listing of Service Literature Part Numbers for 2004 models.
Certain models will not have new literature if the prior year’s information is still current. The manuals list-
ed in the chart below can be ordered from Crestec Los Angeles, Inc. (Ph: 1-888-530-9446, FAX: 1-310-
527-5835). This bulletin also lists other publications related to your dealership operation (see page\2),
which can be ordered from Yamaha Parts and Accessories.

LIT-12668-02-28

Model Owner'’s Service Manual Supplements Compilation Manual Assembly
Model Name Manual (Main) (Supplements Only) (Main & Supplements) Manual
VK540EJ | VK540 Il LIT-12628-02-29 VK540EF VK540EF
LIT-12618-02-13 LIT-12668-02-13
SXV60J SXVenom LIT-12628-02-30 | LIT-12618-02-30 LIT-12668-02-30
SXV60ERJ | SXVenom ER LIT-12628-02-30 | LIT-12618-02-30 LIT-12668-02-30
VT60J Venture 600 LIT-12628-02-30 [«lIT-12618-02-30 LIT-12668-02-30
SXV70SJ | SXViper S LIT-12628-02-31 SX700F SXV70G LIT-12618-VT-VS LIT-12668-02-31
LIT-12618-02-17 LIT-12618-02-22 (Models G~J)
SXV70SJ
LIT-12618-02-31
SXV70ERJ| SXViper ER L1IT-12628-02-31 SX700F SXV70ERG LIT-12618-VT-VS SXV70MH
LIT-12618:02-17 |  LIT-12618-02-22 (Models G~J) LIT-12668-02-27
SXV70SJ
LIT-12618-02-31
SXV70MJ | SXViper LIT-12628-02-31 SX700F SXV70G LIT-12618-VP-MO SXV70MH
Mountain LIT-12618-02-17 LIT-12618-02-22 (Models G~J) LIT-12668-02-27
SXV70MH
LIT-12618-02-27
SXV70SJ
LIT-12618-02-31
VT703 Venture 700 LIT-12628-02-31 VT700F VT70G LIT-12618-VT-VS LIT-12668-02-31
LIT-12618-02-17 LIT-12618-02-22 (Models H~J)
VT70J
LIT-12618-02-31
RX10J RX-1 LIT-12628-02-33 RX10H RX10H
LIT-12668-02-28 LIT-12668-02-28
RX10MJ RX-1 Mountain
RX10MSJ | RX-1 Mountain LE
RX10RJ RX-1 ER
RX10RSJ | RX-1 ER LE
RX10SJ RX-1 LE _ , y
RXW10J RX Warrior LIT-12628-02-33 RX10H LIT-12618-02-33 LIT-12618-WR-00 RX10H
LIT-12668-02-28 LIT-12668-02-28
RXW10SJ |RX Warrior LE LIT-12628-02-33 RX10H LIT-12618-02-33 LIT-12618-WR-00 RX10H
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Order the following publications from Yamaha Parts and Accessories:

Limited Warranty Statement*
2004 Snowmobile Unit Brochure
2005 Snowmobile Unit Brochure

CATEGORY PUBLICATIONS PART NUMBER
2004 snowmobile Accessory Brochure LIT-10080-SM-04
2004 snowmobile Apparel Preview LIT-10080-SM-B4
Consumer

LIT-12790-00-98
LIT-SNMBL-20-04
LIT-SNMBL-20-05

Snowmobile Service

2002 snowmobile Clutch Tuning Poster

2003 sSnowmobile Clutch Tuning Poster

2004 snowmobile Technical Update Book

2004 ‘03 ~ ‘04 Snowmobile Flate Rate Manual
2004 snowmobile Technical Update Book CD
'95~'03 Snowmobile Service Data Book

2003 RX-1 Wiring Diagram Poster

Snowmobile Assembly and Predelivery Checklist
Heavy Duty Service Binder

Service Schedule Pad

LIT-12558-00-2K
LIT-12558-03-2K
LIT-12468-00-04
LIT-12750-00-04
LIT-CDTEC-SM-04
LIT-SDATA-SM-00
LIT-12558-3R-X1
LIT-12588-00-03
LIT-10501-01-80
LIT-11561-00-96

General Service &
Warranty

Warranty & Y.E.S. Handbook
Warranty Labor Rate Change Request
Parts System Handbook

LIT-11760-00-03
LIT-11791-02-02
LIT-10080-07-04

Yamaha Extended Service
(Y.E.S)

Y.E.S. It Works Video

Y.E.S. Registration Card

Y.E.S. Used Unit Registration Card
Y.E.S. Request to Cancel Form
Y.E.S. Plan LienholderInformation Form
Y.E.S. Motorsports,Poster
Y.E'SyPlan Highlights - Motorsports
Y.E.S. Sample Contract
Y.E.S..Used Hang Tag

Y:E.S. Motersports Hang Tag
Y.E.S#Motorsports Brochure

Y.E.S. Maintenance Log

VID-10660-00-78
L£IT-11580-00-04
LIT-11580-00-19
LIT-11580-00-10
LIT-11580-00-08
LIT-11580-00-41
LIT-11580-00-05
LIT-11580-00-38
LIT-11580-00-40
LIT-11580-00-16
LIT-11580-00-36
LIT-11580-00-03

*The Limited Warranty Statementiis also printed infeach Owner’s Manual.

Model Year Suffix Letter Chart

Model Year

Suffix Letter

2001

2002

2003

2004
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ROUTE TO: SERVICE PARTS WARRANTY SALES




